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Sr.No. | Days Date Topic Assigned Name of the Teacher
1 Monday 24/2/25 Anti - Histaminics 1 Dr. Sivasakthi
2 Tuesday 25/2/25 Anti — Histaminics 2 Dr. Sivasakthi
3 Thursday 27/2/25 Topical applications for eye Dr. Ashwini
(Chloramphenicol, Gentamycin
eye drops), ear (Soda glycerin,
boric spirit ear drops), nose and
buccal cavity- chlorhexidine
mouthwash
4 Monday 3/3/25 Diuretics Dr. Ankush
5 Tuesday 4/3/25 RAAS + Anti- diuretics Dr. Saksham
6 Wednesday | 5/3/25 Drugs toxic to Kidney Dr. Saksham
', Thursday 6/3/25 Urinary anti-septics & Rx of UTI | Dr. Ritu
8 Monday 10/3/25 Analgesics & Anti pyretics Dr. Shubham
9 Tuesday 11/3/25 Anaesthetics (GA & LA) Dr. Deep
10 Wednesday | 12/3/25 Opioids Dr. Shubham
11 Monday 17/3/25 Sedatives & Hypnotics Dr. Ravi
12 Tuesday 18/3/25 Skeletal Muscle Relaxants Dr. Ankush
13 Wednesday | 19/3/25 Anti- Psychotics (Mood Dr. Vikram
stabilizers)
14 Thupsday 20/3/25 Anti-depressants & Anti-anxiety | Dr. Ashwini
15 Monday 24/3/25 Anti Convulsants Dr. Vikram
16 Tuesday 25/3/25 Drugs for neurodegenerative Dr. Purvastha
disorders & miscellaneous drugs
17 Wednesday | 26/3/25 Stimulants, ethyl alcohol and Dr. Sravan
treatment of methyl alcohol J
poisoning
18 Thursday 27/3/25 Drugs used for deaddiction Dr.Purvastha \
19 Monday 31/3/25 IV fluids & electrolytes Dr.Ravi \
replacement
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